Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157
Devon, E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk
PL1 3PE

Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 27 September 2017

10:00

Venue Information
shobrooks

20 Western Approach
Plymouth

PL11TG

Flora Ct

Westarn Approacho
Car Park
¢ e

St Peter’s Primary School

19 ”aqdune:) uloD

Flora 5t

Google

Mew George St

Premier Inn
Plymouth City Centre...
4.0% (367)

3-star hotel

Map data ©2024 Google



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

AW W W W W W W WWW N N DN DN DN DN DNDDNDDNDDN PR R R R R R R R R
O © 0o N o o M WN P O O 0o N o o0 b~ WN P O O 0N o o0k N B+ o

LED LIGHTS, PAINT BRUSHES ETC.
FISH POACHER SET
BATHROOM CABINET
LARGE VASE
OVERMANTLE

3 RADIOS

TEAWARE
ORNAMENTS
KITCHEN UTENSILS
WEDGWOOD TEASET
2 CD/RADIO PLAYERS
CDS AND MAPS
GLAZED CABINET
LEATHER SUITCASE
MANTEL CLOCK
TEAWARE ETC.
GLASSWARE
TEAWARE
ORNAMENTS ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

OCTAGONAL MIRROR
GLASSWARE

OIL LAMP (CONVERTED), ELECTRIC LAMP ETC.

WRAPPING PAPER, CARDS ETC.
CHINA

2 GARDEN TUBS

GARDEN POTS

READING LECTURN

RUGS, CUSHIONS ETC.
PICTURES

NEEDLEWORK STAND

CHINA

BOOKS, DS GAMES ETC.
MODERN DRESSER

DRESS MAKERS DUMMY
DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER
ADJUSTABLE BED TABLE
SUITCASE

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2 SINGLE PINE BEDS AND MATTRESS
DOUBLE PINE BED AND MATTRESS
EXTENDING ALUMINIUM LADDER

3 SEATER LEATHER SETTEE

PAIR 2 SEATER LEATHER SETTEES
ORIENTAL PICTURES

2 STANDARD LAMPS PAINTED

OAK REFECTORY TABLE

PLASTIC GARDEN TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
HENRY CYLINDER CLEANER
ELEPHANT PLANT STAND

SET OF 3 NEST OF WICKER SMALL DRAWERS
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

TYPIST SWIVEL CHAIR

ELECTRIC ARMCHAIR

VENTED WATER CLEANER

OFFICE ARMCHAIR

GLASS TV STAND

AFRICAN BOW AND ARROWS ETC.
FIRESCREEN, PLANT STAND ETC.
INLAID COFFEE TABLE
REPRODUCTION COFFEE TABLE
PENDULUM WALL CLOCK

SETTEE AND ARMCHAIR

JVC TELEVISON ON GLASS STAND
GLASS TOP TV STAND

78" RECORDS ETC.

WOOD SHELF

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

DOG ORNAMENTS AND BESWICK HORSE
3 FISHING RODS

DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
COMPANION SET, CHINA

CLAMPS ETC.



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BLANKET BOX

SEWING MACHINE

GOLF CLUBS, HOCKEY STICKS
RUSSELL FLINT PRINT
CEMENT MIXER

BOX OF GAMES
REPRODUCTION BUREAU
ROCKING CHAIR

ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
METAL ROUND GARDEN TABLE
GARDEN TOOLS

BAR ARMCHAIR

SEWING MACHINE

PADDED STOOL

HOSTESS TROLLEY

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS
WOOD SLAT SHELF

CDS

3 AEROPLANE PICTURES
COTTONS ETC.

TIN TRUNK

CUSHIONS, PLANTSTAND, SHOPPING TROLLEY
ELECTRIC FAN ON STAND
IRONING BOARD

ELECTRIC RADIATOR

SPARE

SPARE

BLANKET BOX

VARIOUS TOYS

ROCKING HORSE

TOOLS

LARGE GARDEN BENCH
CABIN TRUNK

HORSE SADDLE

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

BOX OF TOOLS ETC.

MARBLE TOP GARDEN TABLE

ROBERT BATEMAN BIRD PRINT

ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER

CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS, NEST OF 3 DRAWER
HIFI CABINET

LADIES BICYCLE

UPRIGHT CLEANER (A/F DAMAGED CORD)
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

CAR TRAILOR ATTACHMENT

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

LARGE DISPLAY UNIT, DINING TABLE AND 6
CHAIRS

DOUBLE BURNER CAMPING GRILL
LARGE QUANTITY OF KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC.
SPICE RACK

KNITTING WOOL ETC.

PAPER SHREDDER

2 LIFE JACKETS

GARDEN TOOLS

MODERN LOUNGE DISPLAY UNIT
MODERN LOUNGE DISPLAY UNIT
BRASS SINGLE HEADBOARD
PAIR OF HIFI CABINETS

GLAZED CORNER CABINET
MODERN BUREAU

SEWING ACCESSORIES IN TIN
MODERN BOOKCASE

BOOKS

CAFE RACELLETTE

3 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS
WHITE CHEST OF DRAWERS
TILLY LAMPS ETC.

VARIOUS TOOLS

KITCHEN PEDAL BIN

WHITE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS
FISH PLANT STAND

UPLIGHTER



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

6 OLD FRAMED MAPS
WOOD PLATFORM STEPS
VARIOUS LAMPS

MODERN STANDARD LAMP AND TABLE LAMP

UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER

16 VARIOUS SMALL STAMP ALBUMS
4 STAMP ALBUMS

APPROX 100 PAIR OF EARRINGS
APPROX 100 NECKLACES

OLD FOOTBALL ANNUALS ETC.
OVEN PROOF CUPS AND SAUCERS
ELECTIRC DRILL

TOOLS

WALL LIGHT FITMENT

2 CAMERAS

ELECTRIC TOASTER, CLEANING MATERIALS
DENTAL CENTRE, MODERN VECHICLES ETC.

CINE PROJECTOR, SLIDE PROJECTOR
2 RADIOS AND SMALL CASE

VARIOUS CAMERAS ETC.

HARD HAT, BINOCULARS ETC.
BOWLING BALLS

LIGHTING BOX

SINGLE RECORDS

NEW TEASET

MODERN GLAZED CABINET
JEWELLERY AND WATCHES

SPARE

CEMENT MIXER

CHEST FREEZER

HOTPOINT FREEZER

INDESIT FRIDGE/FREEZER

COOLBOX

SONY MINI STACKING SOUND SYSTEM
2 ROYAL DOULTON PLATES

DIGITAL CAMERA

2 BESWICK HORSES AND 2 OTHERS

5 CROWN DERBY DECORATIVRE PLATES
CUTLERY

CUTLERY

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

2 ORIENTAL PICTURES
BOSCH FREEZER
MICROWAVE OVEN

BELT SANDER AND SAW

GAS COOKER

2 CHINESE RUGS

GLAZED BOOKCASE

3 TIER TROLLEY

MICROWAVE OVEN

FREEZER

BOOKCASE

BUREAU BOOKCASE
MICROWAVE OVEN
COMPUTER TABLE

PICTURES

REPRODUCTION COFFEE TABLE
3 CANVAS PICTURE, MOSES SATND ETC.
WOOD CHAIR

FLYMO MOWER

ELECTRIC STRIMMER

BOX OF TOOLS

ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
PAIR OF MODERN BOOKCASES
BOOKS

MINCER

CABIN TRUNK

HENRY CLEANER

GARDEN TABLE AND CHAIR
JEWELLERY CABINET

2 STOOLS

STOOL

BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

2 CAR JACKS

5 GARDEN CHAIRS

FLYMO MOWER

DRAPER GARDEN MOWER
DART BOARD

PLATEDWARE AND CUTLERY
COFFEE PERCULATER
GAMES, CHINA



240 CARAVAN LIGHT ETC. 280 CIGARETTE LIGHTERS ETC.

241 GAME 281 PIPES ON STAND

242 2 SETS OF CAR RAMPS 282 WATERCOLOUR BOOK

243 CHINA ETC. 283 PLAYSTAION 2 AND GAMES
244 KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC. 284 DOLLS ETC.

245 TOOLS 285 WEDGWOOD PLAQUE AND MISCELLANEOUS
246 SPARE 286 2 FUR COATS AND A CASE
247 SPARE 287 CAMPING EQUIPMENT

248 ORNAMENTS ETC. 288 CLEANING ACCESSORIES
249 GAMES 289 AUTOGRAPHS ETC.

250 CAMERA ACCESSORIES, CHINA ETC. 290 DINKY CARS, JEWELLERY
251 POST OFFICE SCALES 291 SMALL ORNAMENTS

252 LIVING FIRE ETC. 292 LARGE HUMMELL FIGURE

253 PIANOLA ROLLS

254 MAGNIFIER LAMP

255 STICKSTAND

256 WEDGWOOD CHINA

257 WEDGWOOD DINNERWARE
258 TRIPOD, CARD TIN ETC.
259 KNIFE SHARPENER

260 VICE AND WEIGHT

261 BOOKS ETC.

262 RADIATOR

263 FLOORING

264 BOOKS

265 CHILDRENS DVDS

266 MODEL CARS

267 WIRE BASKET

268 CAMERAS

269 MODEL VEHICLES

270 2 ADJUSTABLE LAMPS

271 BIRD SCAPES MUSICAL BOOK
272 CAT ORNAMENTS

273 ORIENTAL PLATE AND BRASS DISH
274 RULERS

275 KNIFE SET

276 GLASSWARE

277 CHARACTER JUGS

278 JEWELLERY ETC.

279 COINS ETC.



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

