Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341 Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157

E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 27 September 2017

10:00

Venue Information shobrooks

20 Western Approach
Plymouth
PL1 1TG



1	LED LIGHTS, PAINT BRUSHES ETC.	41	1 2 SINGLE PINE BEDS AND MATTRESS			
2	FISH POACHER SET	42	DOUBLE PINE BED AND MATTRESS			
3	BATHROOM CABINET	43	EXTENDING ALUMINIUM LADDER			
4	LARGE VASE	44	3 SEATER LEATHER SETTEE			
5	OVERMANTLE	45	PAIR 2 SEATER LEATHER SETTEES			
6	3 RADIOS	46	ORIENTAL PICTURES			
7	TEAWARE	47	2 STANDARD LAMPS PAINTED			
8	ORNAMENTS	48	OAK REFECTORY TABLE			
9	KITCHEN UTENSILS	49	PLASTIC GARDEN TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS			
10	WEDGWOOD TEASET	50	HENRY CYLINDER CLEANER			
11	2 CD/RADIO PLAYERS	51	ELEPHANT PLANT STAND			
12	CDS AND MAPS	52	SET OF 3 NEST OF WICKER SMALL DRAWERS			
13	GLAZED CABINET	53	SPARE			
14	LEATHER SUITCASE	54	SPARE			
15	MANTEL CLOCK	55	SPARE			
16	TEAWARE ETC.	56	SPARE			
17	GLASSWARE	57	SPARE			
18	TEAWARE	58	TYPIST SWIVEL CHAIR			
19	ORNAMENTS ETC.	59	ELECTRIC ARMCHAIR			
20	SPARE	60	VENTED WATER CLEANER			
21	SPARE	61	OFFICE ARMCHAIR			
22	SPARE	62	GLASS TV STAND			
23	OCTAGONAL MIRROR	63	AFRICAN BOW AND ARROWS ETC.			
24	GLASSWARE	64	FIRESCREEN, PLANT STAND ETC.			
25	OIL LAMP (CONVERTED), ELECTRIC LAMP ETC.	65	INLAID COFFEE TABLE			
26	WRAPPING PAPER, CARDS ETC.	66	REPRODUCTION COFFEE TABLE			
27	CHINA	67	PENDULUM WALL CLOCK			
28	2 GARDEN TUBS	68	SETTEE AND ARMCHAIR			
29	GARDEN POTS	69	JVC TELEVISON ON GLASS STAND			
30	READING LECTURN	70	GLASS TOP TV STAND			
31	RUGS, CUSHIONS ETC.	71	78" RECORDS ETC.			
32	PICTURES	72	WOOD SHELF			
33	NEEDLEWORK STAND	73	SPARE			
34	CHINA	74	SPARE			
35	BOOKS, DS GAMES ETC.	75	SPARE			
36	MODERN DRESSER	76	DOG ORNAMENTS AND BESWICK HORSE			
37	DRESS MAKERS DUMMY	77	3 FISHING RODS			
38	DYSON UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER	78	DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS			
39	ADJUSTABLE BED TABLE	79	COMPANION SET, CHINA			
40	SUITCASE	80	CLAMPS ETC.			

04	DI ANIZET DOV	121	DOV OF TOOLS FTO		
81 82	BLANKET BOX SEWING MACHINE	121	BOX OF TOOLS ETC.		
83			MARBLE TOP GARDEN TABLE		
84	GOLF CLUBS, HOCKEY STICKS RUSSELL FLINT PRINT		ROBERT BATEMAN BIRD PRINT		
85	CEMENT MIXER	125	ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER		
	BOX OF GAMES		CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS, NEST OF 3 DRAWER		
86	REPRODUCTION BUREAU	126 127	HIFI CABINET		
87	ROCKING CHAIR				
88		128	UPRIGHT CLEANER (A/F DAMAGED CORD) OUTDOOR LIGHTING		
89	ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS	129			
90	ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS		CAR TRAILOR ATTACHMENT		
91	METAL ROUND GARDEN TABLE	131	SPARE		
92	GARDEN TOOLS	_			
93	BAR ARMCHAIR		SPARE		
94	SEWING MACHINE	134	LARGE DISPLAY UNIT, DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS		
95	PADDED STOOL	135	DOUBLE BURNER CAMPING GRILL		
96	HOSTESS TROLLEY	136	LARGE QUANTITY OF KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC.		
97	SPARE	137	SPICE RACK		
98	SPARE	138	KNITTING WOOL ETC.		
99	SPARE	139	PAPER SHREDDER		
100	SPARE	140	2 LIFE JACKETS		
101	ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS	141	GARDEN TOOLS		
102	DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS	142	MODERN LOUNGE DISPLAY UNIT		
103	WOOD SLAT SHELF	143	MODERN LOUNGE DISPLAY UNIT		
104	CDS	144	BRASS SINGLE HEADBOARD		
105	3 AEROPLANE PICTURES	145	PAIR OF HIFI CABINETS		
106	COTTONS ETC.	146	GLAZED CORNER CABINET		
107	TIN TRUNK		MODERN BUREAU		
108	CUSHIONS, PLANTSTAND, SHOPPING TROLLEY	148	SEWING ACCESSORIES IN TIN		
109	ELECTRIC FAN ON STAND	149	MODERN BOOKCASE		
110	IRONING BOARD	150	BOOKS		
111	ELECTRIC RADIATOR	151	CAFE RACELLETTE		
112	SPARE	152	3 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS		
	SPARE	153	WHITE CHEST OF DRAWERS		
	BLANKET BOX	154	TILLY LAMPS ETC.		
115	VARIOUS TOYS	155	VARIOUS TOOLS		
116	ROCKING HORSE	156	KITCHEN PEDAL BIN		
117	TOOLS	157	WHITE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS		
	LARGE GARDEN BENCH	158	FISH PLANT STAND		
	CABIN TRUNK	159	UPLIGHTER		
120	HORSE SADDLE				

160	6 OLD FRAMED MAPS	200	2 ORIENTAL PICTURES		
161	WOOD PLATFORM STEPS	201	BOSCH FREEZER		
162	VARIOUS LAMPS	202	MICROWAVE OVEN		
163	MODERN STANDARD LAMP AND TABLE LAMP	203	BELT SANDER AND SAW		
164	UPRIGHT ELECTRIC CLEANER	204	GAS COOKER		
165	16 VARIOUS SMALL STAMP ALBUMS	205	2 CHINESE RUGS		
166	4 STAMP ALBUMS	206	GLAZED BOOKCASE		
167	APPROX 100 PAIR OF EARRINGS	207	3 TIER TROLLEY		
168	APPROX 100 NECKLACES	208	MICROWAVE OVEN		
169	OLD FOOTBALL ANNUALS ETC.	209	FREEZER		
170	OVEN PROOF CUPS AND SAUCERS	210	BOOKCASE		
171	ELECTIRC DRILL	211	BUREAU BOOKCASE		
172	TOOLS	212	MICROWAVE OVEN		
173	WALL LIGHT FITMENT	213	COMPUTER TABLE		
174	2 CAMERAS	214	PICTURES		
175	ELECTRIC TOASTER, CLEANING MATERIALS	215	REPRODUCTION COFFEE TABLE		
176	DENTAL CENTRE, MODERN VECHICLES ETC.	216	3 CANVAS PICTURE, MOSES SATND ETC.		
177	CINE PROJECTOR, SLIDE PROJECTOR	217	WOOD CHAIR		
178	2 RADIOS AND SMALL CASE	218	FLYMO MOWER		
179	VARIOUS CAMERAS ETC.	219	ELECTRIC STRIMMER		
180	HARD HAT, BINOCULARS ETC.	220	BOX OF TOOLS		
181	BOWLING BALLS	221	ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS		
182	LIGHTING BOX	222	PAIR OF MODERN BOOKCASES		
183	SINGLE RECORDS	223	BOOKS		
184	NEW TEASET	224	MINCER		
185	MODERN GLAZED CABINET	225	CABIN TRUNK		
186	JEWELLERY AND WATCHES	226	HENRY CLEANER		
187	SPARE	227	GARDEN TABLE AND CHAIR		
188	CEMENT MIXER	228	JEWELLERY CABINET		
189	CHEST FREEZER	229	2 STOOLS		
190	HOTPOINT FREEZER	230	STOOL		
191	INDESIT FRIDGE/FREEZER	231	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS		
192	COOLBOX	232	2 CAR JACKS		
193	SONY MINI STACKING SOUND SYSTEM	233	5 GARDEN CHAIRS		
194	2 ROYAL DOULTON PLATES	234	FLYMO MOWER		
195	DIGITAL CAMERA	235	DRAPER GARDEN MOWER		
196	2 BESWICK HORSES AND 2 OTHERS	236	DART BOARD		
197	5 CROWN DERBY DECORATIVRE PLATES	237	PLATEDWARE AND CUTLERY		
198	CUTLERY	238	COFFEE PERCULATER		
199	CUTLERY	239	GAMES, CHINA		

- 240 CARAVAN LIGHT ETC.
- **241** GAME
- 242 2 SETS OF CAR RAMPS
- 243 CHINA ETC.
- 244 KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC.
- **245** TOOLS
- 246 SPARE
- 247 SPARE
- 248 ORNAMENTS ETC.
- **249** GAMES
- 250 CAMERA ACCESSORIES, CHINA ETC.
- **251** POST OFFICE SCALES
- 252 LIVING FIRE ETC.
- 253 PIANOLA ROLLS
- 254 MAGNIFIER LAMP
- 255 STICKSTAND
- 256 WEDGWOOD CHINA
- 257 WEDGWOOD DINNERWARE
- 258 TRIPOD, CARD TIN ETC.
- 259 KNIFE SHARPENER
- 260 VICE AND WEIGHT
- 261 BOOKS ETC.
- 262 RADIATOR
- 263 FLOORING
- 264 BOOKS
- 265 CHILDRENS DVDS
- 266 MODEL CARS
- 267 WIRE BASKET
- 268 CAMERAS
- **269** MODEL VEHICLES
- 270 2 ADJUSTABLE LAMPS
- 271 BIRD SCAPES MUSICAL BOOK
- **272** CAT ORNAMENTS
- 273 ORIENTAL PLATE AND BRASS DISH
- 274 RULERS
- 275 KNIFE SET
- 276 GLASSWARE
- **277** CHARACTER JUGS
- 278 JEWELLERY ETC.
- 279 COINS ETC.

- 280 CIGARETTE LIGHTERS ETC.
- 281 PIPES ON STAND
- **282 WATERCOLOUR BOOK**
- 283 PLAYSTAION 2 AND GAMES
- 284 DOLLS ETC.
- 285 WEDGWOOD PLAQUE AND MISCELLANEOUS
- 286 2 FUR COATS AND A CASE
- **287** CAMPING EQUIPMENT
- **288** CLEANING ACCESSORIES
- 289 AUTOGRAPHS ETC.
- 290 DINKY CARS, JEWELLERY
- 291 SMALL ORNAMENTS
- **292** LARGE HUMMELL FIGURE

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.		PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.				
Name			Name			
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			
	•	_		•		

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)